
US Public Beta Centers Location By State Email Phone
Computer Learning Center Phoenix Phoenix, AZ George David george@pcdrills.com 623-939-7929

Training to YOU Phoenix, AZ Alex Harris aharris@trainingtoyou.com 602-266-1500  

New Horizons - Scottsdale Scottsdale AZ Katrina Kurz Katrina.Kurz@nharizona.com 480-736-9300

New Horizons - Tucson Tucson, AZ 520-290-5600

New Horizons - Anaheim Anaheim, CA Cynthia Guerrero cguerrero@NHSoCal.com 714-221-3100

New Horizons - Burbank Burbank, CA Tina Delgado tdelgado@nhsocal.com 818-333-4600

Wise Guys PC Training Ceres, CA Diane Putney diane@wiseguyspc.net 209-578-6411
or 209-996-1356

New Horizons - Culver City (Los Angeles) Culver City, CA Bennie Hawkins bhawkins@nhsocal.com 310-342-3500

Community Business College INC Modesto, CA Dan Guerra dguerra@CommunityBusinessCollege.edu 209-529-3648

NR Computer Learning Center (NRCLC) Orange, CA Vazi Okhandiar vazi@nrclc.com 714-505-3475

Shift Key Solutions Orangevale, CA Eric Ripley eric@shiftkeycom.com 916-293-1601

College of the Desert Palm Desert, CA Lorraine Dischinger 760-776-7420

AcademyX, Inc. Sacramento, CA 916-333-5710

New Horizons - Inland Empire San Bernardino, CA April Dagonese adagonese@nhsocal.com 909-380-7970

New Horizons - San Diego San Diego, CA Bithia Marquez bmarquez@nhsocal.com 858-880-2200

New Horizons - Denver Englewood Denver, CO Renee Bailey reneeb@nhcolorado.com 303-745-0100

Innovant Business Solutions Lakewood, CO Michael Babb mikebabb@myinnovant.com 303-988-5134

New Horizons - Windsor Bloomfield, CT Receptionist 860-768-3777

Karen Todd Pickles CPI Madison, FL Karen Pickles kpickles@gmail.com 850-253-8010

Creative People Consulting Tallahassee, FL Todd Woodward todd@creativepeopleconsulting.com 850-284-2094

Dre' Von Software Training Jonesboro, GA LeAndra Jordan ljordan@d-vonline.com 404-380-0215

EH Seminars & Consulting Lawrenceville, GA Edward Horne ehorne@ehseminars.com 800-895-9080 x101

AAA PCITS2 Lawrenceville, GA Pamelia Evans pamiliaevans@peoplepc.com 770-237-2022

A Better Future Computer Training Morrow, GA Cynthia Hunter chunter@abetterfuture2come.com 770-629-1750

CierraTEC/Cafei' Media Norcross, GA Cynthia Wade cwade@cierratec.com 678-389-4322

North Idaho College Coeur d'Alene, ID Kathie O'Brien kmobrien@nic.edu 208-769-3264

New Horizons - Chicago Downtown Chicago, IL 773-693-6000

New Horizons - Rosemont Chicago, IL 773-695-9680

Maple Tronics Computers Goshen, IN Gloria Moser gmoser@emaple.net 574-534-2830

Ivy Tech Community College - Central Indiana Indianapolis, IN 317-917-5991

Ivy Tech Community College - Lafayette Lafayette, IN Shirley Siovaila ssiovaila@ivytech.edu 765-269-5611

South Central Louisiana Technical College - Morgan City, LA Morgan City, LA Michelle Woodruff michelle.woodruff@scl.edu 985-380-2436 x211

Northwestern State University Department of Mathematics (NSU, 401V 

Kyser Hall) Natchitoches, LA  Mary Beth Tarver tarverm@nsula.edu

NELTC Workforce West Monroe, LA Tira Powell tpowell@myneltc.edu 318-397-6134

Carroll Community College Westminster, MD Margo Chaney mchaney@carrollcc.edu 410-386-8253

Penobscot Community Health Care Bangor, ME Jennifer McBee jmcbee@pchcbangor.org 207-991-1844

Nerds Unlimited LLC Benton Harbor, MI Maxine Brown computertrainers4you@gmail.com 269-470-2262

Focus:Hope Information Technologies Center Detroit, MI Hermine Turner turnerh@focushope.edu 313-494-4888

Michigan State University – Libraries, Computing and Technology East Lansing, MI Todd Ring ringt@msu.edu 517-884-3054

Global Information Technology Lathrup Village, MI Paula Artis paula.artis@global-itech.com 248-557-2480

Computer Trainers 4 You, LLC Niles, MI Maxine Brown computertrainers4you@gmail.com 269-470-2262

St. Clair County Community College Port Huron, MI Cheryl Russell crussell@sc4.edu 810-989-5739

Benchmark Learning Edina, MN Jamie Hausen jhausen@benchmarklearning.com 952-896-6840

Sawyer Training & Technologies Minneapolis, MN Mandi Sawyer msawyer@sti.st 612-708-9762

Current River Career Center Doniphan, MO Debbie Lathum dlathum@doniphanr1.k12.mo.us 573-996-1967

Acumen Consulting St. Louis, MO Sandy Sigmond ssigmund@acumen-corp.com 314-333-3330

Jones County Junior College Ellisville, MS Kelly Robinson kelly.robinson@jcjc.edu 601-477-4163

Contact 

Beta Public Center List as of 9.12.11

Monday, September 12th through Tuesday, October 4th

Test Candidates:  You will need to contact the public beta center in your area to schedule your exam as soon as possible to participate! 
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Forsyth Technical Community College Winston-Salem, NC Nancy Miller nmiller@forsythtech.edu 336-734-7619

1Staff Training Omaha, NE Lori Vanderheiden lori@1staff.com 402-898-8700

Federal Computers LLC Fairfield, NJ Gene Plaskon gene@federalcomputers.com 973-769-2291

American Vocational Institute South Plainfield, NJ Gene Plaskon gene@federalcomputers.com 973-769-2291

Brewster Technology Brewster, NY Eldin Nikocevic eldin@brewstertech.com 845-279-9400

Netcom Learning New York NY Receptionist 212-629-7265

New York Business Institute New York, NY Ginny Mei gmei@nybi.org 212-922-1000

New Horizons Computer Learning Center of Rochester, NY Rochester, NY Margie Polis mpolis@nhsyracuse.com 585-427-2150

New Horizons Computer Learning Center of Syracuse, NY Syracuse, NY Margie Polis mpolis@nhsyracuse.com 315-449-3290

Ohio University, College of Business Athens, OH Michael Martel martel@ohio.edu 740-593-2018

DeVore Technologies Beachwood, OH Elizabeth Kenney ekenney@devore.com 440-232-3846

The Computer Workshop, INC Dublin, OH Terri Williams Davy twilliams@tcworkshop.com 614-798-9505

Ohio Business College Clyde, OH Cheryl Covey ccovey@woh.rr.com (419)627-8345

Terra Community College Fremont, OH Kris Perry kperry@terra.edu 419-559-2205

Moore Norman Technology Center Norman, OK 405-364-5763 x7263

New Horizons - Beaverton Beaverton, OR Diane Morgan dianem@nhoregon.com 503-520-8973

Community College of Philadelphia Philadelphia, PA Sheila McKenna smckenna@ccp.edu

New Horizons - Pittsburgh Pittsburgh, PA Nicole Pyeritz npyeritz@nhpittsburgh.com 412-920-5100

CS Technologies Plus Seneca, PA Carol Smith csmith@cstechplus.com 814-677-2447 

Fast Forward Columbia, SC Amanda Hamilton amanda@fastforwardctc.com 803-343-2577

PST, Inc. (LaserGrade) North Charleston, SC Maurice Noisette mnoisette@trainwithpst.com 843-529-0098

New Horizons CLC of South Dakota Sioux Falls, SD Susan Strandberg susan.strandberg@newhorizonssd.com 605-339-3221 x130

Tennessee Technology Center at Nashville Nashville, TN Norma Butler nbutler@ttcnashville.edu 615-425-5525

The Learning Pad, LLc Austin, TX Kenneth Dublin kennethd@the-learning-pad.com 512-610-7600

Attorney Resource/Dallas, Inc. Dallas, TX Monica Sandler 214-922-8050

The Turn Around Agenda/Technology and Education Center Dallas, TX Vonetta Pelts vpelts@ocbfchurch.org 214-672-9100 x1505

Excel Solutions Team Houston, TX 713-589-2655

Lady Ray Computer Services LLC Houston, TX Carol Ray-Holmes carolray@ladyraycomputer.com 281-271-8527 

Llorance IT Consulting Katy, TX Leezet Llorance leezet_llorance@yahoo.com

Certiport, Inc American Fork, UT Carol Kingston ckingston@certiport.com 801-847-3100

Salt Lake Community College-ACT Draper, UT Joe Fox Joe.Fox@slcc.edu 801-957-5215 

New Horizons - West Valley City West Valley, UT Jake Woolstenhulme  Jake.woolstenhulme@nhslc.com 801-952-4300 

George Mason University Fairfax, VA Marlys Shoup mshoup@gmu.edu 703-993-3371

TSS Redmond Redmond, WA Lynn Landry lynn.landry@tssredmond.com 425-869-6800

Concurrency Inc. Brookfield, WI Lisa Iaquinta liaquinta@concurrency.com 262-364-5800

CANADA
Academy of Learning - Higher Education Hamilton, ON, Canada Jose Delgado academy@cogeco.net 905-777-8553

CCI Learning Solutions Inc. Langley, BC, Canada Daniel Sweeney dsweeney@ccilearning.com 800-668-1669 x250

Power Concepts Canada Frank Byl FrankByl@powerconcepts.ca

Oasis Skills Building Toronto, ON, Canada info@oasisskillsbuilding.com 888-804-7326 

Toronto Training Center For Information Technology and Business 

Accounting Missassauga, ON, Canada Mousa Hamdan musah_jo@hotmail.com

INTERNATIONAL
UK Centers coordinated by Prodigy Learning United Kingdom locations learning@Prodigysolutions.com

Advantage Caribbean Institute Ltd. St. Michael, Barbados Bentley Beckles bbeckles@caribsurf.com 246-256-2535

CENTRO DE ENLACE PARA LA ACREDITACIÓN DE TECNOLOGIAS 

ESPECIALIZADAS Victoria, Tam, MX Ana Bertha García Islas yuriabv@hotmail.com 52 (834) 3181769

COIN Internet Academy Rockhampton, Queensland, AU Christine Cullen christine.edgar@rrc.qld.gov.au 07-49232561

Compu'Train bv Utrecht, Netherlands Yvo Verbeek yverbeek@computrain.nl +31651910760

Elite Academic Exam Center Taipei, Taiwan Emma Huang emma@elite-it.com.tw 88 6980601605

Fundacion-Jala Cochabamba, Bolivia Miklos Cari mcari@caryglobal.com

Gulf University for Science & Technology (GUST) West Mishref, Kuwait Muhammad Ilyas ILyas.M@gust.edu.kw 965 2530 7377 

Info Trek Sdn Bhd Petaling Jaya, Malaysia SS Yap soonseng@info-trek.com

Innovative Training & Database Solutions Bridgetown, Barbados Michelle Carter cartermkc@caribsurf.com

Inspire Systems Institute Ltd. Quatre Bornes, Mauritius Stephanie Holzl sho@isi.mu (230) 467 0004

IT Training Center SRL Buenos Aires, Argentina Ricardo Arguello rarguello@ittc.com.ar 5411-5218-6611
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ProLearning Centrum Innowacji Wroclaw, Poland Roksana Studzioska prolearning@prolearning.pl 48 71 3535251

Senati Cerro de Pasco Lima, Peru Joel Rosales mrosales@senati.edu.pe (063) 42-3371

Technoplus P.Faliro Athens, Greece Ioannis Sklavakis isklavakis@gmail.com

Tech One Global Ltd. Brunei Akfash Laribu akfash@techoneglobal.com +673 7177677

Tech One Global (PVT) Ltd Sri Lanka Akfash Laribu akfash@techoneglobal.com +673 7177677

True Insight Training and Consulting Bloemfontein, South Africa Jacques Raubenheimer trueinsight.consulting@gmail.com

Welkin Systems Limited Central, Hong Kong Kitty Luk kitty.luk@welkin.com.hk

**This list is updated periodically so check back for additional centers.  Email betacoordinator@certiport.com with any questions.
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